PAW PAW TOWNSHIP BOARD 114 N. GREMPS STREET PAW PAW, MICHIGAN 49079

NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING OF THE PAW PAW TOWNSHIP BOARD

WHERE

AT THE TOWNSHIP HALL 114 N. GREMPS STREET PAW PAW, MICHIGAN 49079

WHEN

Wednesday July 26, 2023 2:00 PM

PURPOSE

Agenda

- I. Call to Order. Open Meeting:
- II. Public Comment.
- III. Board Review of Short-Term Rentals
- **IV.** Board Discussion On Planning Commission To Remove Rear Setbacks in AGR and ARR for New Home Construction.
- V. Adjourn meeting.

Rebecca F Payne Paw Paw Township Clerk

Posted 07/25/2023 @ 2:29 P.M.